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2025/26 6th round, Match #36
Wednesday, 03.09.2025, 14:30, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 32°C.

«Penuel» Kryvyi Rih

1 : 1

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

1 Hudachenko Illia
14
5
8 Petrunich Daniil (C)
20 Liashchenko Oleksii
97 Bokulev Bohdan
22 Bairuk Nazar
7 Matsiiuk Ivan
11 Poltavets Artem
25 Bilokon Viktor
4

Substitutes
12 Sytko Danylo
16
88 Tarasenko Bohdan
10 Lebediev Oleksandr
33 Nosovskyi Serhii
6 Markevych Oleksandr
99
13 Kaplunov Illia

Coach
Solodenko Ihor

12 Chobitko Oleksandr
90 Vlasiuk Danyil
97 Prokopenko Nazar
35 Harazha Danylo (C)
2 Ukhan Illia
79 Khmelovskyy Denis
40 Chernysh Dmytro
80 Malko Matvii
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
69 Hrebeniuk Myron

Substitutes
13 Zaiets Danylo
98 Bredelov Denys
3 Matviiv Yurii
4 Goulart Rodrigues Arthur
36 Khovaniuk Artem
32 Romanenko Daniil
25 Badenko Illia
42 Tsevukh Yehor
83 Khan Danylo
94 Astafiev Maksym
75 Kartashev Maksym
60 Hruzyn Oleksandr

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Udovenko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan
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, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #36
Wednesday, 03.09.2025, 14:30, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 32°C.

«Penuel» Kryvyi Rih 1 : 1 «Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia
5 30'

38' 69 Hrebeniuk Myron

4 58'

7 Matsiiuk Ivan
33 Nosovskyi Serhii 60'

61' 79 Khmelovskyy Denis
25 Badenko Illia

61' 80 Malko Matvii
83 Khan Danylo

61' 69 Hrebeniuk Myron
60 Hruzyn Oleksandr

71' 90 Vlasiuk Danyil
32 Romanenko Daniil

11 Poltavets Artem
10 Lebediev Oleksandr 71'

4 
88 Tarasenko Bohdan 71'

78' 96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
75 Kartashev Maksym

86' 97 Prokopenko Nazar
22 Bairuk Nazar

99 89'

25 Bilokon Viktor
13 Kaplunov Illia 89'

90+3' 17 Bazaiev Yaroslav

90+3' 17 Bazaiev Yaroslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


